KURO BAR & DINING

WINES BY THE BOTTLE

ADDRESS: 368 KENT STREET, SYDNEY NSw 2000

TEL: 9262 1350

EXPERIENCE.KURO

KUROSYDNEY.COM

REIMAGINE
TRADITION &
AWAKEN
SENSES.






CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

NV
NV

2007

NV

NV

NV

NV
NV
NV

NV
NV
NV

NV

NV
20M

NV

NV

2016

2018
2019

2022

GOSSET GRANDE RESERVE
BRUNO PAILLARD ROSE

BOLL & CIE ROSE BRUT

RUINART, BLANC DE BLANCS

PIERRE PAILLARD BOUZY GRAND CRU “LES TERRE

ROSES

PIERRE PAILLARD BOUZY GRAND CRU
“LES PARCELLES”

EGLY-OURIET GRAND CRU
EGLY-OURIET LES PREMICES
EGLY-OURIET GRAND CRU BRUT ROSE

LAHERTE FRERES ROSE DE MEUNIER
LAHERTE FRERES ULTRADITION

LAHERTE FRERES
BLANC DE BLANC BRUT NATURE

ULYSSES COLLIN LES MAILLONS
BLANC DE NOIRS

DEHOURS “LA GRANDE RESERVE”
DEHOURS VIEILLES VIGNES

CELINE & LAURENT TRIPOZ PRESTIGE”
CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE

BABO PROSECCO
OAKRIDGE BLANC DE BLANC

ASHTON HILLS, ROSE
DEVIATION ROAD LOFIA, VINTAGE BRUT

VOYAGER ESTATE PROJECT,
SPARKLING CHENIN BLANC

HALF BOTTLE 375ML
AY, FR
REIMS, FR

FULL BOTTLE 750ML

REIMS, FR

REIMS, FR

BOUZY, FR

BOUZY, FR

AMBONNAY, FR
AMBONNAY, FR
AMBONNAY, FR

EPERNAY, FR
EPERNAY, FR
EPERNAY, FR

CONGY, FR

CERSEUIL, FR
CERSEUIL, FR

BOURGOGNE, FR

FRIULIIT

YARRA VALLEY, VIC

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

MARGARET RIVER, WA

15
125

290

330

380

3156

550
380
650

255
220
250

485

205
3156

160

68

100

95
98

68



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE CONTINUED

MV CLOVER HILL, TASMANIAN EXCEPTIONELLE PIPERS RIVER, TAS 105

CLOVER HILL, CUVEE EXCEPTIONELLE
201 ’ PIPERS RIVER, TA 1
018 BLANC DE BLANC S ’ S 60

NV HOUSE OF ARRAS BLANC DE BLANC TAMAR VALLEY, TAS 98

PETILLANT NATUREL

BULLE DE CHARDONNAY “EN BLANC AUSSI”

2019 RENARDAT-FACHE, CHARDONNAY

SAVOIE, FR 88

BUGEY CERDON “METHODE ANCESTRALE"

2020 RENARDAT-FACHE, GAMAY POULSARD

SAVOIE, FR 98

HOFGUT FALKENSTEIN FALKENSTINER
2022 PINOT BLANC MOSEL, DE 150

SAUVIGNON BLANC

2023 PHILIP SHAW NO.19 ORANGE, NSW 72
20217 HARKHAM SHIBUYA MELTDOWN HUNTER VALLEY, NSW Q0
2023 SHAW+SMITH ADELAIDE HILLS, SA 75
2020 DOMAINE A LADY A SAUVIGNON BLANC COAL RIVER, TAS 220
2018 FOLIUM RESERVE MARLBOROUGH, NZ 95
2023 CHURTON MARLBOROUGH, NZ 78
2016 CLOUDY BAY TE KOKO MARLBOROUGH, NZ 170
5017 SERGE DAGUENEAU & FILLES, POUILLY LOIRE. FR 17

FUME
2020 DU BUCHOT “MCMLV”, POUILLY FUME LOIRE, FR 230



RIESLING

2023
2020
2015

2022
2023
2021
2023

2024

2023

2020

2021

2021
2017

2022
2020

2022

2022

BANNOCKBURN
MAC FORBES RS6
MAC FORBES RS29

KOERNER PARISH
MINISTRY OF CLOUDS
GROSSET POLISH HILL
TOM FOOLERY CUT N RUN

DR EDGE TASMANIA RIESLING

HUGHES + HUGHES

POOLEY

GOON TYCOONS ‘SUPER MODEL

RIPPON MATURE VINE
DOMAINE REWA

DOMAINE MITTNACHT “LES FOSSILES”
BRUNO SORG

HOFGUT FALKENSTEIN “KRETTNACHER
ALTENBERG” SPATLESE TROCKEN

HOFGUT FALKENSTEIN “NIEDERMENNIGER
HERRENBERG” KABINETT TROCKEN"

GEELONG, VIC
STRATHBOGIE RANGES, VIC
STRATHBOGIE RANGES, VIC

CLARE VALLEY, SA

CLARE VALLEY, SA

CLARE VALLEY, SA

EDEN VALLEY, SA

DERWENT VALLETY +TAMAR
VALLEY, TAS

COAL RIVER+DERWENT
VALLETY, TAS

COAL RIVER, TAS

FRANKLAND RIVER, WA

CENTRAL OTAGO, NZ
CENTRAL OTAGO, NZ

ALSACE, FR
ALSACE, FR

MOSEL, DE

MOSEL, DE

70
98
112

108
80
180

82

76

88

72

132
92

95
122

165

140



PINOT GRIS, GRIGIO, BLANC

2023

2023
2023
2019

2022
2024

2023

2023
2019
2021
2021

MADA, PINOT GRIS

ARFION PINOT GRIGIO
OCEAN EIGHT, PINOT GRIS
AVANI AMRIT, PINOT GRIS

BK WINES “EGO IS THE ENEMY” PINOT GRIS
DEVIATION ROAD, PINOT GRIS

FATTORI GREGORIS, PINOT GRIGIO

JEAN LUC MADER, PINOT GRIS
BRUNO SORG, PINOT BLANC VIEILLES VIGNES
ROLAND SCHMITT, PINOT GRIS

CHATEAU DE VAUX “SEPTENTRION”
PINOT GRIS MULLER THURGAU AUXERROIS

CANBERRA, ACT

YARRA VALLEY, VIC
MORNINGTON , VIC
MORNINGTON , VIC

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

VENETO, ITL

ALSACE, FR
ALSACE, FR
ALSACE, FR
ALSACE, FR

70

70
90
85

80
80

70

96
96
Q2
125



NEW WORLD CHARDONNAY

2022
2021
2024

2022
2023
2019
2019
2022
2021

2021

2021

2023
2022
2022
2020

2022
2023
2022
2020

2021
2019
2021

2021
2022

2020
2017

MARGAN, FORDWICH HILL
HARKHAM “AZIZAS”
M&J BECKER

HOCHKIRCH TARRINGTON
OAKRIDGE YARRA VALLEY RANGE
WHEELER WILLOWLAKE
BANNOCKBURN

BY FARR

BY FARR “GC”

FARR RISING

ASHTON HILLS PICADILLY
SHAW+SMITH M3

BK WINES SINGLE VINGEYARD GIN GIN
BK WINES SINGLE VINGEYARD YANDRA
BK WINES KISMET

ROBERT OATLEY FINISTERRE
WOODLANDS “WILYABRUP”
VOYAGER ESTATE

HUTTON “TRIPTYCH”

MEADOWBANK
TOLPUDDLE
OSSA

KUMEU RIVER VILLAGE
KUMEU RIVER “ESTATE”
PYRAMID VALLEY SPRINGS
DOMAINE REWA

HUNTER VALLEY, NSW
HUNTER VALLEY, NSW
HUNTER VALLEY, NSW

HENTY, VIC

YARRA VALLEY, VIC
YARRA VALLEY, VIC
GEELONG, VIC
GEELONG, VIC
GEELONG, VIC

GEELONG, VIC

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

MARGARET RIVER, WA
MARGARET RIVER, WA
MARGARET RIVER, WA
MARGARET RIVER, WA

DERWENT VALLEY, TAS
COAL RIVER, TAS
MOUNT OSSA, TAS

AUCKLAND, NZ
AUCKLAND, NZ

NORTH CANTERBURY, NZ
CENTRAL OTAGO, NZ

80
90
72

145
70
75

155

240

350

145

95
130
115
115
170

95
856
125
110

130
220
180

70
115
215
165



OLD WORLD CHARDONNAY

2022
2022

2020

2021

2022

2022

2019

2021
2018
2019
2017

2021

2017
2019

2018

2019

2018

2018

2018

CHRISTOPHE ET FILS PETIT CHABLIS

CHRISTOPHE ET FILS CHABLIS

CHRISTOPHE ET FILS CHABLIS
VIELLES VIGNES

SAMUEL BILLAUD CHABLIS

BERNARD DEFAIX CHABLIS 1ER CRU
COTE DE LECHET

DOMAINE WILLIAM FEVRE CHABLIS

VERGET CHABLIS ENVERS ET CONTRE
TOUT

BACHELET-MONNOT COTE-D'OR
DOMAINE ROUGEOT

HUBERT LAMY "LES CHATAIGNERS"
HENRI GERMAIN

VERGET “LES COMBES”
VIELLES VIGNES POUILLY- FUISSE

HENRI GERMAIN CHEVALIERES

DOMAINE ROUGEOT “SOUS LA VELL E”

DOMAINE ROUGEOT 1ER CRU
“LES CHARMES”

HUBERT LAMY 1ER CRU LES FRIONNES

HUBERT LAMY 1ER CRU CLOS DES
GRAVIERES BLANC

HENRI GERMAIN 1TER CRU MORGEOT
LES FAIRENDES

PAUL PILLOT 1ER CRU CLOS SAINT
JEAN

YONNE, FR
YONNE, FR

YONNE, FR

YONNE, FR

YONNE, FR

YONNE, FR

YONNE, FR

BOURGOGNE,
BOURGOGNE,
BOURGOGNE,
BOURGOGNE,

FR
FR
FR
FR

MACONNAIS, FR

MEURSAULT. FR
MEURSAULT. FR

MEURSAULT. FR

SAINT AUBIN

SANTENNAY

115
135

140

185

205

140

185

200

165

220
200

275

500

520

390

390

CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET 490

CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET

510



OTHER VARIETALS & BLENDS

2022
2023
2021

2018
2018

2019
2020

2019
2020

2017

2018
2018

2018

2016

2017

2017

2018

MARGAN CERES HILL, ALBARINO

LARK HILL VINEYARD, GRUNER VELTLINER
LARK HILL VINEYARD, MARSANNE

DOMENCIA ROUSANNE, MARSANNE

BY FARR, VIOGNIER

SOMOS, VERMENTINO

EDENFLO “QUINCY J” GEWURZ, RSL, VIOGNIER

MILTON “TE ARAI VINEYARD”, CHENIN BLANC

RIPPON GEWURZTRAMINER

DOMAINE BRUNO SORG, SYLVANER

DOMAINE GOISOT, ALIGOTE
BENJAMIN LEROUX, ALIGOTE

DOMAINE DE VILLET ARBOIS
SAVAGNIN OUILLE

DOMAINE DE LA BORDE ARBOIS
PUPILLIN SAVAGNIN

DOMAINE DE HUARDS “PURE”
SAUVIGNON CHARDONNAY

DOMAINE DE HUARDS “ROMO”
ROMORANTIN

DOMAINE BELLE VUE
MUSCAT DE SEVRE DE MAINE

HUNTER VALLEY, NSwW
CANBERRA, ACT
CANBERRA, ACT

BEECHWORTH, VIC
GEELONG, VIC

MCLAREN VALE, SA
EDEN VALLEY, SA

GISBOURNE, NZ
CENTRAL OTAGO, NZ

ALSACE, FR

BOURGOGNE, FR
BOURGOGNE, FR

JURA, FR

JURA, FR

LOIRE, FR

LOIRE, FR

LOIRE, FR

75
1056
78

110
230

78
88

85
130

86

120
190

162

190

Q0

100

85



OTHER VARIETALS & BLENDS CONTINUED

2017

2021

2021

2018

2017

2020

2020

2018

2018

2018

2018

2019

SEBASTIEN BRUNET “LES PENTS DE LA FOLIE”
VOUVRAY, CHENIN BLANC

CLOS NAUDIN VOUVRAY SEC, CHENIN BLANC

MARC BREDIF VOUVRAY "CLASSIC"
CHENIN BLANC

DOMAINE BELARGUS RONCERAY
CHENIN BLANC

DOMAINE GRIPA SAINT PERAY "LES PINS",
MASRSANNE ROUSANNE

DOMAINE DE MARCOUX
CHATEAUNEUF DE PAPE BLANC

MARCOBARBRA BARBABIANCA
GARGANEGA

ANTONELLI MONTEFALCO DOC, GRECHETTO

WEINGUT RUDI PICHLER, GRUNER VELTLINER

GRACE, KOSHU PRIVATE RESERVE

EL BANDITO “MANGALIZA”, HARSLEVELU

BABY BANDITO "KEEP ON PUNCHING",
CHENIN BLANC

LOIRE, FR

LOIRE, FR

LOIRE, FR

LOIRE, FR

RHONE, FR

RHONE, FR

VENETO, IT

UMBRIA, IT

WACHAU, AT

YAMANASHI, JPN

SWARTLAND, ZA

SWARTLAND, ZA

185

180

98

220

165

320

68

75

M2

120

165

95



ROSE WINE

2022

2024

2021

2023

2022

2019

SKIN

2023

2022
2022

2020

2022

2018

2017

2017

2022

2022

HARKHAM “ALCHIMIE” ROSE, SHIRAZ

FARR RISING SAIGNEE ROSE, PINOT NOIR

LEKO, SANGIOVESE CHARDONNAY

SWINNEY, MOURVEDRE

DOMAINE PINCHINAT,
GRENACHE SYRAH CINSAULT

CHATEAU SAINTE ANNE BANDOL

CONTACT & AMBER WINE

MOMENTO MORI “FISTFUL OF FLOWERS”
VERMENTINO, MOSCATO GIALLO

KOERNER “PIGAGATO”, VERMENTINO
KOERNER “ROLLE”, VERMENTINO

BLIND CORNER “ORANGE”
PG, SB, SEMILLON, CHENIN, ALIGOTE

KENZIE “BEAUTIFUL STRANGERS”
PG, GEWRZT, CHD

DOMAINE DANJOU-BANESSY, SUPERNOVA
MUSCAT OF ALEXANDRIA

PHEASANT’'S TEARS, TSOLIKAURI (WHITE)
PHEASANT’'S TEARS, RKATSITELI (AMBER)

COS RAMI, INZOLIA GRECANICO

ANDREAS TSCHEPPE, BLAUE LIBELLE

HUNTER VALLEY, NSW

GEELONG, VIC

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

FRANKLAND RIVER, WA

PROVENCE, FR

PROVENCE, FR

HEATHCOTE, VIC

EDEN VALLEY, SA
CLARE VALLEY, SA

MARGARET RIVER, SA

HAWKES BAY. NZ

ROUSILLON, FR

KHAKETI, GEORGIA
KHAKETI, GEORGIA

SICILY, IT

STYRIA, AUSTRIA

85

90

85

135

85

165

76

82
96

70

80

100

100
100

120

215



PINOT NOIR

2021 OAKRIDGE YARRA VALLEY RANGE YARRA VALLEY, VIC 72
2018 OAKRIDGE BLOCK 864 AQUEDUCT BLOCK  YARRA VALLEY, VIC 200
2023 TOOLANGI YARRA VALLEY, VIC 75
2022 GARAGISTE LE STAGIAIRE MORNINGTON, VIC 75
2022 TATURRY “APPLEWOOD” MORNINGTON, VIC 95
2022 TATURRY “BANJO” MORNINGTON, VIC 95
2020 BY FARR “FARRSIDE” GEELONG, VIC 240
2021 BY FARR “SANGREAL’ GEELONG, VIC 240
2020 BY FARR R.P PINOT NOIR GEELONG, VIC 380
2023 ASHTON HILLS PICADILLY ADELAIDE HILLS, SA 95
2021 LEKO WILLSMORE VINEYARD ADELAIDE HILLS, SA 120
2022 BK WINES SKINS N BONES ADELAIDE HILLS, SA 85
2020 APOGEE LEBRINA, TAS 135
2022 HOLYMAN TAMAR VALLEY, TAS 130
2021 OSSA MOUNT OSSA, TAS 235
2021 HUGHES + HUGHES “MILK VAT’ SELALLE?YYETZQDERWENT 120
2021 MEADOWBANK DERWENT VALLEY 130
2021 FOLIUM MARTINBOROUGH, NZ 90
2020 TE KAIRANGA MARTINBOROUGH, NZ 70
2022 KENZIES “DUET” PINOT NOIR SYRAH HAWKES BAY, NZ 85
2019 RIPPON MATURE VINE CENTRAL OTAGO, NZ 220
2020 PYRAMID VALLEY CENTRAL OTAGO, NZ 150



OLD WORLD PINOT NOIR

2017
2017
2021
2018

2019

2019

2019

2017
2018
2018
2021

2017
2018

2017

2018

2017

2017

2017

2018

2017

2018

2017
2020
2020

HENRI GERMAIN

CHARLES VAN CANNEYT
BACHELET-MONNOT

DOMAINE ROUGEOT LES LAMEROSES

CLAIRE NAUDIN HAUTES COTES DE BEAUNE
“ORCHIS

CLAIRE NAUDIN HAUTES COTES DE NUITS
“MYOSOTIS”

CLAIRE NAUDIN COTES DE NUITS “VIOLA”

DOMAINE MARC ROY “CLOS PRIEUR”
PERROT MINOT “JUSTICE DES SEUVREES”
PHILIPPE PACALET

DOMAINE PERNOT PERE & FILS

BENJAMIN LEROUX 1ER CRU LES CHAFFOTS
PERROT MINOT 1ER CRU “LA RIOTTE” V.V

ARNOUX LACHAUX

PERROT MINOT “ORVEAUX DES BUSSIERES” V.V

BENJAMIN LEROUX
ARNOUX LACHAUX 1ER CRU LES CHAUMES

ARNOUX LACHAUX LES HAUTES MAIZIERES

VINCENT DANCER LES PERRIERES

HENRI GERMAIN CLOS DES MOUCHES

YVON CLERGET LES CHEVALIERS

HUBERT LAMY “CLOS DE HAUTES”
BACHELET-MONNOT VIELLES VIGNES
BACHELET-MONNOT “LES CHARMES DESSUS”

BOURGOGNE, FR
BOURGOGNE, FR
BOURGOGNE, FR
BOURGOGNE, FR

BOURGOGNE, FR

BOURGOGNE, FR

BOURGOGNE, FR

GEVREY CHAMBERTAIN
GEVREY CHAMBERTAIN
GEVREY CHAMBERTAIN
GEVREY CHAMBERTAIN

MOREY ST DENIS
MOREY ST DENIS

CHAMBOLLE MUSIGNY

CHAMBOLLE MUSIGNY

VOSNE ROMANEE
VOSNE ROMANEE

VOSNE ROMANEE

POMMARD

MEURSAULT

MEURSAULT

SANTENNAY
SANTENNAY
SANTENNAY

250
165
190
160

175

195

225

525
400
450
330

730
675

1300

500

520

1800

1550

400

380

340

295
270
210



GRENACHE, SHIRAZ, MOURVEDRE & BLENDS

2018

2020
2022
2020
2021
2021

2019

2019

2021

SYRAHMI, MOURVEDRE

FREDERICK STEVENSON HONGEL, GRENACHE
SPINIFEX PAPILLON, GRENACHE CINSAULT
TIM SMITH, GRENACHE

HEAD RED, GRENACHE SHIRAZ MOURVEDRE
HENTLEY FARM VILLAIN & VIXEN, GRENACHE

DOMAINE DE MARCOUX COTES DU RHONE
ROUGE

DOMAINE DE MARCOUX
CHATEAUNUEF DU PAPE

PRIEURE SAINT JEAN DE BEBIAN LA CROIX
ROUGE, GRENACHE CINSAULT

HEATHCOTE, VIC Q0

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA 80
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA 75
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA 78
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA 68
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA 68

SOUTH RHONE, FR 10
SOUTH RHONE, FR 340
LANGUEDOC 10

ROUSILLON, FR



CABERNET, MERLOT & BLENDS

2020

2020

2017
2021

2017

2016

2018

2012

2017

2016

2014

2012

2018

2007

KOERNER CLASSICO, CS, MALBEC,
SANGIOVESE, GRENACHE

HENTLEY FARM, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

VOYAGER ESTATE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON
BLIND CORNER, CABERNET SAUVIGNON
WOODLANDS MARGARET

CABERNET MERLOT MALBEC

CAPE MENTELLE, CABERNET SAUVIGNON

CULLEN DIANA MADELINE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON MERLOT

DOMAINE A, CAB SAUV MERLOT CAB FRANC
PETIT VERDOT

CUVEE MISAWA ROUGE,
CABERNET MERLOT PETIT VERDOT

ANNONANCE DE BEL AIR MONTAGNE GRAND CRU
90% MERLOT 10% CABERNET FRANC

CHATEAU BARRAIL GRAND CRU
70% MERLOT 30% CABERNET FRANC

CHATEAU ST GEORGES GRAND CRU
80% MERLOT 10% CABERNET FRANC

CHATEAU MONDOT GRAND CRU
100% MERLOT

CHATEAU LA GRAVE
85% MERLOT 15% CABERNET FRANC

CLARE VALLEY, SA

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

MARGARET RIVER, WA
MARGARET RIVER, WA

MARGARET RIVER, WA

MARGARET RIVER, WA

MARGARET RIVER, WA

COAL RIVER, TAS

KATSUNUMA, JP

SAINT EMILLION, FR

SAINT EMILLION, FR

SAINT EMILLION, FR

SAINT EMILLION, FR

POMEROL, FR

108

75

185
76

175

245

290

300

550

365

168

350

355

320



SHIRAZ

2021

2015
2020

2021
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2019
2020
2021

2021

2020
2015

AZIZA'S SHIRAZ HARKHAM WINES

DOMENCIA
BY FARR

SHAW+SMITH

MINISTRY OF CLOUDS

THE HEDONIST

MASSENA 1MTH HOUR
HENTLEY FARM

HENTLEY FARM THE BEAUTY
KALLESKE MOPPA
KALLESKE EDUARD

HEAD RED SHIRAZ

HEAD THE BLONDE, SHIRAZ

OSSA, SYRAH
DOMAINE JEAN LUC JAMET “VALINE”, SYRAH

DOMAINE JEAN LUC JAMET COTES ROTI
"LES TERRASSES"

CABARNET FRANC

2021

2018

ADELINA

DOMAINE ALLIET CHINON VIEILLES VIGNES

DOMAINE LE PETIT ST VINCENT
LES CLOS LYZIERES

HUNTER VALLEY, NSW

BEECHWORTH, VIC
GEELONG, VIC

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
MCLAREN VALE, SA

MCLAREN VALE, SA

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA
BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

MOUNT OSSA, TAS

RHONE, FR
RHONE, FR

POLISH RIVER, SA

LOIRE, FR

LOIRE, FR

Q7

15
230

125
88
66
100
74
140
75
190
68
115

235

160
510

86

110

135



OTHER VARIETALS & BLENDS

2023

2022
2022
2017

2017

2017
2022
2022

2017

2021
2021

2018

2019
2022

2018
2018

2022

2019

MOMENTO MORI “TRUE LOVE AWAITS”
NERO D’A\/OLA, SANGIOVESE, LAMBRUSCO SYRAH

LUKE LAMBERT, NEBBIOLO
FARR RISING GAMAY
GARDEN OF EARTHY DELIGHTS, NEBBIOLO

GARDEN OF EARTHY DELIGHTS,
SANGIOVESE

LA LINEA, MENCIA
BK WINES “PUR JUS” PINOT NOIR CAB FRANC
BK WINES “AMPHORA” SYRAH GAMAY

ADELINA, NEBBIOLO

KOERNER, NIELLECCIO SANGIOVESE
BRUNO & GEORGE, MONTEPULCIANO

GOON TYCOONS, TEROLDEGO

MEE GODARD VILLAGE, GAMAY
MEE GODARD MOULIN A VENT “MICHELON"

GEORGE DESCOMBES BROUILLY, GAMAY
GEORGE DESCOMBES REGNIE, GAMAY

COS, FRAPATTO

BABY BANDITO "FOLLOW YOUR DREAMS",
CARIGNAN

HEATHCOTE, VIC

YARRA VALLEY, VIC
GEELONG, VIC
MACEDON RANGES, VIC

MACEDON RANGES, VIC

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA
ADELAIDE HILLS, SA

CLARE VALLEY, SA

CLARE VALLEY, SA
EDEN VALLEY, SA

MARGARET RIVER, WA

BEAUJOLAIS, FR
BEAUJOLAIS, FR

BEAUJOLAIS, FR
BEAUJOLAIS, FR

SICILY, IT

SWARTLAND, ZA

80

185
140
Q0

Q0

72
85
856

96

96
120

70

125

240
130

130

120

88



DESSERT WINE

2022

2020

2016

2022

2023

DOM DE LA PIGEADE, MUSCAT BEAUMES DE
VENICE, MUSCAT A PETIT GRAINS

CHATEAU CAUHAPE BALLET D'OCTOBRE
JURANCON, FR PETIT MANSENG

CHATEAU DOISY DAENE
SEMILLION SAUVIGNON BLANC

DISZNOKO, FURMINT

MOSCATO D'ASTI, MOSCATO

375ML

RHONE, FR

JURANCON, FR

SAUTERNES, FR

500ML

TOKAJI, HUNGARY

750ML
PIEDMONT, IT

70

70

170

150

120






